
Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry
Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design
Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp
McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff
Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College
University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Online Campus Connect -F..
Total

Grand Total

-2.9%
38.0%
18.3%
46.0%
-1.5%
-5.0%
-3.7%
-3.1%
-13.5%
1.3%
0.4%
4.0%
9.8%
16.4%
-8.0%
-6.1%
6.2%
-4.3%
-7.5%
-12.3%
1.0%

-8,631
409
15
57
-43
-508
-2,464
-253
-747
157
138
409
1,619
183

-3,238
-1,302
555
-805
-2,054
-861
103

292,854
1,485
97
181
2,803
9,658
64,268
7,857
4,782
11,816
33,527
10,584
18,086
1,302
37,166
20,085
9,557
17,770
25,485
6,162
10,184

301,485
1,076
82
124
2,846
10,166
66,732
8,110
5,529
11,659
33,389
10,175
16,467
1,119
40,404
21,387
9,002
18,575
27,539
7,023
10,081

2.6%
2.6%

300
300

11,651
11,651

11,351
11,351

4.7%

4.6%

584
11
573

13,042
11

13,031

12,458
0

12,458

-2.4%-7,747317,547325,294

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-2.7%
25.0%
-19.5%
-10.7%
-3.9%
0.2%
-12.2%
-11.0%
0.5%
0.5%
3.2%
12.4%
14.4%
-6.8%
-3.5%
4.3%
-3.1%
-3.8%
-10.6%
0.3%

-647
1
-17
-388
-40
6
-75
-62
6
11
25
219
27
-114
-54
26
-40
-99
-77
2

23,305
5
70

3,239
996
3,041
540
504
1,139
2,067
807
1,988
215
1,553
1,507
636
1,245
2,537
651
591

23,952
4
87

3,627
1,036
3,035
615
566
1,133
2,056
782
1,769
188
1,667
1,561
610
1,285
2,636
728
589

0.8%
0.8%

7
7

934
934

927
927

6.3%
7.1%
-37.5%

58
64
-6

972
962
10

914
898
16

-2.2%-57925,20125,780

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

207
1

-17

-16
35

-50

-13

-38
9

25

235

32
5

-7

4

-15
12

10

0

-855

-388

-24
-29

-25

-49

44
2

-16

-5
-119

-47

22

-25
-111

-87

2

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh August 21, 2023



Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Specialist/Dir

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-5.4%

-6.6%

-7.9%

4.9%

1.2%

-10.0%

-837

1

-348

-267

144

2

-369

14,644

1

4,962

3,101

3,084

166

3,330

15,481

0

5,310

3,368

2,940

164

3,699

-4.5%

8.3%

-7.8%

-18

7

-25

385

91

294

403

84

319

3.9%

50.0%

11.1%

-3.5%

4.1%

162

1

2

-6

165

4,336

3

20

166

4,147

4,174

2

18

172

3,982

1.5%

1.5%

45

45

2,977

2,977

2,932

2,932

-1.4%

-1.4%

-12

-12

836

836

848

848

11.7%

11.7%

16

16

153

153

137

137

-2.7%-64723,30523,952

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-29.5%

-7.4%

-57.9%

-726

-102

-625

1,732

1,277

455

2,458

1,379

1,080

-4.5%

-1.7%

-5.5%

-890

-93

-797

19,099

5,472

13,627

19,989

5,565

14,424

-7.2%-1,61620,83122,447

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Aug 21 2023

Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.4%
0.7%
2.6%

16.5%
10.5%
6.1%

14.7%
11.3%
3.4%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

21.2%

-11.3%

238

-43

1,362

337

1,124

380

13.0%1951,6991,504

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Aug 21 2023

Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

IN Partner Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Nonresident Undergrad
Graduate/ Professional
Total

Grand Total

3.7%
0.6%
3.1%

14.7%
8.5%
6.3%

12.2%
9.1%
3.1%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-4.3%

-0.6%

-5.4%

-10,931

-343

-10,589

246,057

61,642

184,415

256,988

61,985

195,004

-34.6%

-8.9%

-63.7%

-10,435

-1,424

-9,011

19,707

14,565

5,143

30,142

15,989

14,153

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Aug 21 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

26.1%

-13.1%

2,524

-612

12,195

4,071

9,671

4,682

13.3%1,91316,26514,353

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh August 21, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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