

# Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Most Recent Data
Select Date

Last Refresh August 21, 2023

## Credit Hours Taught

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

## Headcount by Student School

\* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

Graduate/ Professional

35 -16 -17 1 207

			Fall 20	)23				
			Aug 21 2	2023				
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff			Previous
Indianapolis	Dentistry	10,081	10,184	103	1.0%	Indianapolis	Dentistry	589
	Education	7,023	6,162	-861	-12.3%		Education	728
	Engineering & Tech	27,539	25,485	-2,054	-7.5%		Engineering-Tech	2,636
	Health & Human Sci	18,575	17,770	-805	-4.3%		Health & Human Sci	1,285
	Herron Art and Design	9,002	9,557	555	6.2%		Herron Art and Design	610
	Kelley-Business*	21,387	20,085	-1,302	-6.1%		Kelly-Business*	1,561
	Liberal Arts	40,404	37,166	-3,238	-8.0%		Liberal Arts	1,667
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	1,119	1,302	183	16.4%		Lilly Family Philanthropy	188
	Luddy Info/Comp	16,467	18,086	1,619	9.8%		Luddy Info/ Comp	1.769
	McKinney Law	10,175	10,584	409	4.0%		McKinney Law	782
	Medicine*	33,389	33,527	138	0.4%		Medicine*	2,056
	Nursing	11,659	11,816	157	1.3%		Nursing	1,133
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	5,529	4,782	-747	-13.5%		O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	566
	Fairbanks Public Health	8,110	7,857	-253	-3.1%		Fairbanks Public Health	615
	Science	66,732	64,268	-2,464	-3.7%		Science	3,035
	Social Work	10,166	9,658	-508	-5.0%		Social Work	1,036
	University College	2,846	2,803	-43	-1.5%		University College	3,627
	University Graduate School	124	181	57	46.0%			3,027
	IUPUI Honors College	82	97	15	18.3%		University Graduate School	4
	Online Campus Connect -IN	1,076	1,485	409	38.0%		Administrative Tracking Group	
	Total	301,485	292,854	-8,631	-2.9%		Total	23,952
Columbus	Columbus	11,351	11,651	300	2.6%	Columbus	Columbus	927
	Total	11,351	11,651	300	2.6%		Total	927
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	12,458	13,031	573	4.6%	Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	16
	Online Campus Connect -F	0	11	11			Ft. Wayne	898
	Total	12,458	13,042	584	4.7%		Total	914
Grand Total		325,294	317,547	-7,747	-2.4%	Grand Total		25,780

			Fall 2	023		- Heese
			Aug 21	2023		Fall 2023
					Aug 21 2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	Undergrad
Indianapolis	Dentistry	589	591	2	0.3%	2
	Education	728	651	-77	-10.6%	-87
	Engineering- Tech	2,636	2,537	-99	-3.8%	-111
	Health & Human Sci	1,285	1,245	-40	-3.1%	-25
	Herron Art and Design	610	636	26	4.3%	22
	Kelly-Business*	1,561	1,507	-54	-3.5%	-47
	Liberal Arts	1,667	1,553	-114	-6.8%	-119
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	188	215	27	14.4%	-5
	Luddy Info/ Comp	1,769	1,988	219	12.4%	-16
	McKinney Law	782	807	25	3.2%	
	Medicine*	2,056	2,067	11	0.5%	2
	Nursing	1,133	1,139	6	0.5%	44
	O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	566	504	-62	-11.0%	-49
	Fairbanks Public Health	615	540	-75	-12.2%	-25
	Science	3,035	3,041	6	0.2%	-29
	Social Work	1,036	996	-40	-3.9%	-24
	University College	3,627	3,239	-388	-10.7%	-388
	University Graduate School	87	70	-17	-19.5%	
	Administrative Tracking Group	4	5	1	25.0%	-855
	Total	23,952	23,305	-647	-2.7%	-033
Columbus	Columbus	927	934	7	0.8%	
	Total	927	934	7	0.8%	
Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	16	10	-6	-37.5%	
	Ft. Wayne	898	962	64	7.1%	

972

25,201

58

-579

6.3%

-2.2%



## Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Most Recent Data

## Indianapolis Data Only

#### Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 2	023	
			Aug 21	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	3,699	3,330	-369	-10.0%
	Certificate - UG	164	166	2	1.2%
	Sophomore	2,940	3,084	144	4.9%
	Junior	3,368	3,101	-267	-7.9%
	Senior	5,310	4,962	-348	-6.6%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	15,481	14,644	-837	-5.4%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	319	294	-25	-7.8%
	High School	84	91	7	8.3%
	Total	403	385	-18	-4.5%
Graduate	Masters	3,982	4,147	165	4.1%
	Certificate Grad	172	166	-6	-3.5%
	Post-Masters Certificate	18	20	2	11.1%
	Specialist/Dir	2	3	1	50.0%
	Total	4,174	4,336	162	3.9%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	2,932	2,977	45	1.5%
	Total	2,932	2,977	45	1.5%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	848	836	-12	-1.4%
	Total	848	836	-12	-1.4%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	137	153	16	11.7%
	Total	137	153	16	11.7%
Grand Total		23,952	23,305	-647	-2.7%

#### Headcount by Residency

			Fall 2 Aug 21		
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Nonresident	Undergrad	1,080	455	-625	-57.9%
	Graduate/ Profe	1,379	1,277	-102	-7.4%
	Total	2,458	1,732	-726	-29.5%
Resident	Undergrad	14,424	13,627	-797	-5.5%
	Graduate/ Profe	5,565	5,472	-93	-1.7%
	Total	19,989	19,099	-890	-4.5%
Grand Total		22,447	20,831	-1,616	-7.2%

#### International Headcount

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Aug 21 2023			
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
US Nonresident	Undergrad	380	337	-43	-11.3%
	Graduate/ Profe	1,124	1,362	238	21.2%
Grand Total		1,504	1,699	195	13.0%

### Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Aug 21 2023	Aug 21 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		2.6%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.7%
	Total		3.4%
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.1%	3.4%
	Graduate/ Professional	10.5%	11.3%
	Total	16.5%	14.7%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

#### Last Refresh

August 21, 2023

#### Credit Hours by Residency

			Fall 2 Aug 21		
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff
Resident	Undergrad	195,004	184,415	-10,589	-5.4%
	Graduate/ Professional	61,985	61,642	-343	-0.6%
	Total	256,988	246,057	-10,931	-4.3%
Nonresident	Undergrad	14,153	5,143	-9,011	-63.7%
	Graduate/ Professional	15,989	14,565	-1,424	-8.9%
	Total	30,142	19,707	-10,435	-34.6%

#### International Credit Hours

		<b>Fall 2023</b> Aug 21 2023				
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	% Diff	
US Nonresident	Undergrad	4,682	4,071	-612	-13.1%	
	Graduate/ P	9,671	12,195	2,524	26.1%	
Grand Total		14,353	16,265	1,913	13.3%	

## Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Aug 21 2023	Aug 21 2023
IN Partner	Undergrad		3.1%
	Graduate/ Professional		0.6%
	Total		3.7%
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.3%	3.1%
	Graduate/ Professional	8.5%	9.1%
	Total	14.7%	12.2%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%